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PONT-STE-MAXENCE 04-07-20 203
Naam Gemeent
Nom Localit
BALCAEN DUBOIS ELLEZEL
DELBOUVRY PASCAL ELLEZEL
BALCAEN DUBOIS ELLEZEL
VERDONCQ JEAN FRANCOI ELLEZEL
BALCAEN DUBOIS ELLEZEL
BALCAEN DUBOIS ELLEZEL
BALCAEN DUBOIS ELLEZEL
DELBOUVRY PASCAL ELLEZEL
DELBOUVRY PASCAL ELLEZEL
BALCAEN DUBOIS ELLEZEL
DERNICOURT H ET S ELLEZEL
LAGNEAU JEAN ELLEZEL
VERDONCQ JEAN FRANCOI ELLEZEL
LERMUSTAUX DANIEL FRASNES
DELBOUVRY PASCAL ELLEZEL
DELBOUVRY PASCAL ELLEZEL
LERMUSIAUX DANIEL FRASNES
LAGNEAU JEAN ELLEZEL
DELBOUVRY PASCAL ELLEZEL
LAGNEAU JEAN ELLEZEL
LAGNEAU JEAN ELLEZEL
LAGNEAU JEAN ELLEZEL
BALCAEN DUBOIS ELLEZEL
BALCAEN DUBOIS ELLEZEL
LAGNEAU JEAN ELLEZEL
LAGNEAU JEAN ELLEZEL
LAGNEAU JEAN ELLEZEL
DELBOUVRY PASCAL ELLEZEL
DELBOUVRY PASCAL ELLEZEL
BALCAEN DUBOIS ELLEZEL
DELBOUVRY PASCAL ELLEZEL
BALCAEN DUBOIS ELLEZEL
LAGNEAU JEAN ELLEZEL
DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY SAINT S
LAGNEAU JEAN ELLEZEL
DERNICOURT H ET S ELLEZEL
DERNICOURT H ET S ELLEZEL
LAGNEAU JEAN ELLEZEL
BALCAEN DUBOIS ELLEZEL
BALCAEN DUBOIS ELLEZEL
GERARDIE GERARD ANVAING
VERDONCQ JEAN FRANCOI ELLEZEL
VERDONCQ JEAN FRANCOI ELLEZEL
VERDONCQ JEAN FRANCOI ELLEZEL
DUFOUR JEAN PIERRE MOUSTIE
GERARDIE GERARD ANVAING
BALCAEN DUBOIS ELLEZEL
DUFOUR JEAN PIERRE MOUSTIE
DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY SAINT S
LAGNEAU JEAN ELLEZEL
VERDONCQ JEAN FRANCOI ELLEZEL
VERDONCQ JEAN FRANCOI ELLEZEL
FAIGNARD DANIEL FRASNES
DIERICKX BEATRICE & C FRASNES
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32 24 178737
29 15 178519
32 15 2
15 14 178815
32 1 3
32 16 4
32 17 5
29 27 2
29 7 3
32 28 6
12 12 178055
21 5 178217
15 7 2
17 17 168935
29 24 4
29 22 5
17 2 2
21 11 2
29 19 6
21 16 3
21 9 4
21 1 5
32 8 7
32 18 8
21 2 6
21 10 7
21 17 8
29 6 7
29 28 8
32 30 9
29 17 9
32 3 10
21 19 9
8 8 175059
21 8 10
12 3 2
12 10 3
21 20 11
32 25 11
32 2 12
10 6 170089
15 13 3
15 3 4
15 10 5
14 2 167531
10 1 2
32 10 13
14 3 2
8 3 2
21 13 12
15 2 6
15 5 7
15 13 169357
4 4 169748

112198220
112037020
112199120
111798720
112200820
112205220
112200020
112038620
112035620
112200120
112011520
111985520
111799720
112156720
112037820
112036920
112156320
111985920
112038120
111985020
111984120
111985420
112200320
112200920
111984620
111985820
111986720
112036220
112037620
112203120
112037920
112202520
111984820
112210920
111984520
112017920
112017620
111985220
112202820
112201120
112078020
111799220
111983320
111799320
112159920
112079020
112204220
112179920
112210220
111990320
111983920
111798420
112169720
112063420
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55 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL FRASNES
56 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY SAINT S
57 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE

58 LAGNEAU JEAN ELLEZEL
59 DELBOUVRY PASCAL ELLEZEL
60 DELBOUVRY PASCAL ELLEZEL
61 DUFOUR JEAN PIERRE MOUSTIE
62 BALCAEN DUBOIS ELLEZEL
63 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL FRASNES
64 GERARDIE GERARD ANVAING
65 DUFOUR JEAN PIERRE MOUSTIE

66 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE
67 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE

68 DUFOUR JEAN PIERRE MOUSTIE
69 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL FRASNES
70 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY SAINT S
71 DELBOUVRY PASCAL ELLEZEL
72 LAGNEAU JEAN ELLEZEL
73 LAGNEAU JEAN ELLEZEL
74 FAIGNARD DANIEL FRASNES

75 VERDONCQ JEAN FRANCOI ELLEZEL
76 VERDONCQ JEAN FRANCOI ELLEZEL

77 BALCAEN DUBOIS ELLEZEL
78 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY SAINT S
79 DELBOUVRY PASCAL ELLEZEL
80 BALCAEN DUBOIS ELLEZEL
81 FAIGNARD DANIEL FRASNES
82 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL FRASNES
83 DUFOUR JEAN PIERRE MOUSTIE
84 DELBOUVRY PASCAL ELLEZEL
85 BALCAEN DUBOIS ELLEZEL
86 BALCAEN DUBOIS ELLEZEL
87 DERNICOURT H ET S ELLEZEL
88 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY SAINT S
89 DELBOUVRY PASCAL ELLEZEL
90 FAIGNARD DANIEL FRASNES
91 DELEM MICHEL HERQUEG
92 DELEM MICHEL HERQUEG
93 FAIGNARD DANIEL FRASNES
94 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL FRASNES
95 DELBOUVRY PASCAL ELLEZEL

96 VERDONCQ JEAN FRANCOI ELLEZEL

97 TITART ELODIE ELLEZEL
98 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL FRASNES
99 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL FRASNES
100 FAIGNARD DANIEL FRASNES

101 VERDONCQ JEAN FRANCOI ELLEZEL
102 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE

= e e
LW WN W OO

I

NN R R — )
NONOJOOFRUUINOAIB®™ERONOWHEWOWR Ul Wo Wk

11

3

3
158762
13

10

11

15

4
164717
2

5

7

16

10
178937

112156520
112211620
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111991420
112037220
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112159620
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112156220
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112158120
111704620
111693820
112158220
112157020
112210820
112037120
111984720
111986020
112157520
111983220
111983420
112201620
112210720
112035920
112204920
112177320
112155420
112180020
112035220
112198820
112204420
112012320
112210520
112035820
112169620
112093120
112092420
112169020
112156420
112036420
111799520
112030220
112155920
112156120
112168420
111983720
111691020



